FABORY

OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

Technické parametry

Délka (L) (mm)
a

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Technicky material

100
8
Nerezocel

A4

Technické specifikace

C
a
D
B
Délka (L) (mm)

17
8
31
53
100

Karabina se Sroubovou
spojkou Nerezocel A4 8X100

Cislo produktu 54141.080.100

Znacka

UBB 500618008220

UNSPSC 31151609

EAN 4043377307613

BAL. od 10 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy

Technicky nakres




